
JANUARY 
Watch the Forum for a flash outing 

(weather permitting) 

FEBRUARY 
The Fly Fishing Show 

Meydenbauer Center, Bellevue 
Saturday-Sunday, Feb. 17-18  

MARCH 
Northwest Fly-Tyer & Fishing Expo 

Linn County Fairgrounds, Albany, OR 
Friday-Saturday, March 8-9 

Lenice Lake 
Trout: Tuesday-Thursday, March 26-28 

APRIL 
New Location! 

Annual PSFF Rendezvous 
Yakima River: Big Pines Campground (BLM) 

Trout: Friday-Sunday, April 5-7 

MAY 
Mayfield Lake 

Ike Kinswa State Park 
Pike,Trout, Tuesday-Thursday, May 28-30 

JUNE 
Leech Lake 

Trout: Wednesday-Friday, June 5-7 

JULY 
Cedar River 

Landsburg Road river trailhead, Maple Valley 
Trout: 9 a.m.,Tuesday, July 9 

AUGUST 
Annual Club Picnic 

11 a.m.-4 p.m. Sunday, Aug. 11 

Eglon 
Coho, SRCs: 8 a.m. Wednesday, Aug. 21 

SEPTEMBER 
Cowlitz River 

Hosted at John & Kathy Clark, near Toledo 
Cutthroat, Steelhead, Coho, Chinook: 

Tuesday-Thursday, Sept. 17-19 

Lake Kokanee 
Trout: 9 a.m. Wednesday, Sept. 25

OCTOBER 
Pass Lake 

Deception Pass State Park 
Trout: Tuesday-Thursday, Oct. 15-17 

NOVEMBER 
Beaver Lake — Sammamish 

Trout, Largemouth Bass: 10 a.m. Friday, Nov. 15 

DECEMBER 
Purdy 

SRCs: 10 a.m. Friday, Dec. 13 
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